H40@ HEFERTF FRIzEAEKRS
72— F &5

AeF FR30F12A18(L)

11:0

18501707
O Feix B %o

$33® R/ FERLTFREEAKRS
72— F&5
Fm305F12A18 (1)

| &

35 71

77 W3R A B B

HEFFREFTEA LA BZFEHE LA
KERREBEEZEES/ KRTEEFEZE 2

9 4

18501721
5 HLiX b 46

RABAGEZAR/ RRENAETRE ZH 2

5 FavFavay

B ft ig#2 Xix XUR i N B &%
12/1 9:45 BEn 13.5°C 65% £ 1.8m/s XFRXE—
12/1 10:25 £Y 15.5°C 63% ES 1.3m/s XFI4=va
12/1 11:00 £Y 16.0°C 59% ] 2.4m/s BFRE—F
12/1 11:56 £Y 17.0°C 47% 3] 1.5m/s BFI4=Zva

BT Aw g

EHE (57) A\Ey 1'15‘)};

o kR E
L EH g ,_L, I




$40m EBBPFRBEFREER

REREI X b

ERE

nilad il Mk 74 3 000 3 o0 3 o0 3 00 3 o0 3 tovn
1| 51| 85:52 [ () @ A#(Q2) &% #E®O) B ®h(Q) HE HZQ) Bl Bz CXE I T 36)
(2 8:59 (1 1817 (1 27:49 (1)  36:51 (1)  46:26 (1)  55:52
(2 8:59 (1D 9:18 (5 9:32 (2 9:02 (D 9:35 2 9:26
2| 21 56:51 [mExE@E) [FE =0 =d BXQ e AE®Q) BiE X 3) B Q) HE A
(9 9:17 (4 18:39 (3 28:10 (2 37:39 (2 47:21 (2  56:51
(9 9:17 (3 9:22 (@) 9:31 (6 9:29 (3 9:42 (3 9:30
8| 52| 57:23 |mgamse() |MIF RAEQ) B DiK@) [TEEY 16 FL BXQ) HE SRER(3) [=3 E@Q)
(# 9:06 (2 18:30 ( 6  28:19 ( 6  38:04 ( 5)  48:04 (3 57:23
(4 9:06 (4 9:24 (18) 9:49 (11) 9:45 (8 10:00 ()] 9:19
4 23| 57:48 [xE (&) wil XEQ) K& HXHE) IE FEQ) RI§ £¥(2) #O /X I T-16))
(15) 9:25 (1) 19:13 (16)  28:56 (4 37:54 (4 47:54 (4  57:48
(15) 9:25 (17D 9:48 (15) 9:43 (1 8:58 (8 10:00 (8 9:54
5 22| 57:58 |@ma(E) RE #O) WE 48 Q) RET EH(3) Ak RO XTI 18 FAE F6)
(11 9:19 (8  18:49 (9  28:42 (10)  38:26 (9  48:25 ( 5  57:58
(11) 9:19 (8 9:30 (19) 9:53 (10) 9:44 (6 9:59 (4 9:33
6] 25| 58:09 |k (&) BHF EAQ e ®AQ) FE =¥ (2) A BLQ it BEE(2) BH #X0)
(3 9:05 (5  18:41 ( 5  28:16 (9  38:11 (6  48:11 6)  58:09
_ (3 9:05 (9 9:36 (6 9:35 (18) 9:55 (8 10:00 (12) 9:58
7| 53| 58:16 |my&(m) EE #&XQ) XaEa #9(2) A X—80G) &  HHEQ) H40_ &F30Q) mE AXEQ)
(6 9:14 (3  18:35 (4 28:12 ( 5  37:59 (7 48:14 (7 58:16
(6 9:14 ( 2 9:21 (9 9:37 (13) 9:47 (200 10:15 (13)  10:02
8 54| 58:19 |m#& (R W fEE Q) B3t (2) MEJI EE Q) A B (3) B —HQ) BH BX(Q2)
(21 9:34 (20) 19:17 (10)  28:47 (12)  38:27 (10)  48:28 (8  58:19
(@1)] 9:34 (13) 9:43 (3 9:30 (D 9:40 (1) 10:01 (7 9:51
9| 32| 58:19 |w@y(F1) Bl FXEQ) IgH EHE(2) ] #(2) g0 K (2) 3 0] T --E56)]
(19 9:33 (190  19:16 (20)  29:01 (18)  38:53 (13)  48:41 (9 5819
19) 9:33 (13) 9:43 (17 9:45 (16) 9:52 (4 9:48 6) 9:38
10[ 31] 58:23 |%p (1) AR RKQ) NE ®Z%Q) RE LXQ) xR #AQ) %O HiE) BwE &30)
12) 9:20 (9  18:49 (1 28:28 (7 38:08 ( 8  48:15 (10)  58:23
(12) 9:20 (D 9:29 (10 9:39 (D 9:40 (16)  10:07 (17 10:08
11| 41] 58:30 [ () g BE(2) KFE  BKHE(2) &R =Q2 RS R#HO) itx HEQ) 2 H%Q)
(D 9:15 (6  18:42 (2 28:05 (3  37:50 (3 47:2% (11)  58:30
(D 9:15 (5 9:27 (2 9:23 (1) 9:45 (1 9:35 (30) 11:05
12| 55| 58:47 |gmms () BEE BEAW) TN 16)) B EE#HQ R BAQ MR EH(2) HE ELER(2)
( 5 9:14 (10)  18:53 (8  28:29 ( 8  38:11 (12)  48:40 (12)  58:47
(5) 9:14 (12)  9:39 (8 9:36 9) 9:42 (23) 10:29 (15)  10:07
13| 12 58:49 [3EE (%) #A mQG) i FMEQ) Wik fmXER(3) &K FHER Q) A0 BE®Q) =H BEHQ)
( 20 9:34 (13)  19:10 (11)  28:49 (15)  38:41 (14)  48:44 (13)  58:49
20 9:34 (9 9:36 (10) 9:39 ( 16) 9:52 (12)  10:03 (14 10:05
14| 11] 58:55 |grem (k) hiE EWMEQ) HE &) §7k‘iﬁ B (3) 2E ®Q) 7 Ax—O) BE HEQ)
28) 9:56 (21)  19:43 (22)  29:22 (16)  38:49 (16)  48:48 (14)  58:55
(28) 9:56 ( 16) 9:47 (10) 9:39 (3 9:27 (6 9:59 (15)  10:07
15| 24| 58:56 |maz (&) B8 BXQO) AN &0 B HEFEQ) I TE)) i REQ) BE EtO)
( 8) 9:16 (16)  19:13 (17)  28:56 (19)  38:59 (1) 49:02 (15)  58:56
9:16 ( 25) 9:57 (15)  9:43 (20)  10:03 (12)  10:03 (8 9:54
16| 61] 58:57 [3m () mm ﬁﬂl(s) BE HEQ) %4 BREQ) AL ExEQ) HF REQ) AKX HHhQO)
26) 9:45 (26)  19:40 (21 29:50 (22) 39:18 (20)  49:21 (16)  58:57
( 26) 9:45 (23) 9:55 (21 10:10 (5 9:28 (12)  10:03 (_5) 9:36
17| 14 59:00 [mum— (%) RE BEQ EH XH(Q2) ks (3) AIE X Q3) ZH /AQ) B REQ
22) 9:34 (15)  19:12 (15)  28:53 (17 38:49 (18)  49:03 (17)  59:00
(22) 9:34 (11) 9:38 (14) 9:41 (19 9:56 (19 10:14 (11) 9:57
18] 15| 59:04 [mp (k) "8 —bOQ) wE BAQ) BE #8AQ) 2H BAEQ) =R B0 YT E216))
(16) 9:27 (18)  19:15 (12)  28:50 (14)  38:38 (15)  48:48 (18)  59:04
(16) 9:27 _(17) 9:48 6 9:35 (15) 9:48 (18)  10:10 19 10:16
19 43 59:14 [m3 4 (%) wA EHE(Z) X5 156 (2) IE E&HQ) B #H%Q B RAER Q) HE X2
13) 9:20 (12)  19:10 (13)  28:50 (13)  38:37 (11)  48:33 (19)  59:14
(13) 9:20 (20) 9:50 (13) 9:40 (13) 9:47 (5 9:56 (25)  10:41
20 42 59:41 [=gemy(x) WwF &0 REH %E(2) NS = 0)) FEH £#h(Q) =X ®EQ) =iE BQ
1 8:52 (11)  19:01 (19)  29:00 (11)  38:27 (19)  49:16 (20)  59:41
1) 8:52 (28)  10:09 (22) 9:59 (3 9:27 (29)  10:49 (22 10:25
210 13| 59:41 |4 (%) #L KO RE REQ) &8I ®EQ) EE —R(Q2) B R (2) G £ 0
24) 9:35 (21)  19:18 (21)  29:12 (23)  39:21 (21)  49:24 (21)  59:41
(24) 9:35 (13)  9:43 (20) 9:54 (21 10:09 (12 10:03 (200 10:17
22| 45| 59:47 |z () i &5(3) B+ WMEQ) B 1 10)) Pl s (2) =E B0©) [ E - 10))
25) 9:41 (22)  19:29 (24)  29:30 (24)  39:43 (24)  49:52 (22)  59:47
25 9:41 (17 9:48 (23)  10:01 (23)  10:13 17) _ 10:09 (10) 9:55
23] 63 1:00:08 |3k = (i) sE BEXQ) &K BRSh (3) H X—(2) BE XEQ) R #40) BEH 8% (2)
23) 9:34 (23)  19:30 ( 14)  28:51 (20)  39:09 (22)  49:40 (23) 1:00:08
(23)  9:34 (24) 9:56 1) 9:21 (26)  10:18 (26)  10:31 (23) 10:28
24 44/ 1:00:39 | )\ k () *H BEQ) wa 2%0) H!H BXER(2) $HE K2 E=ER. %) TH £
(14 9:21 (7 18:49 (18)  28:57 (21)  39:13 (23)  49:43 (24) 1:00:39
(14) 9:21 (6 9:28 | (25) 10:08 (24  10:16 _(25)  10:30 _(27)  10:56
25 62| 1:00:53 |3y (i) & XEQ £ N Y©)) ‘A BRO) B #®K@Q) By #4602 'H A—OQ)
(21 9:46 (25)  19:36 (26)  29:46 (26)  39:55 (21  50:38 ( 25) 1:00:53
(27) 9:46 (20) 9:50 (21 10:10 | (21)  10:09 (28)  10:43 (18)  10:15
26] 33[1:01:14 |x % (fn0) FH RQ) 74 BQ BT REX(Q) RH# B3 54 HRQO) RE E240)
(10) 9:17 (14 19:11 (23)  29:26 (25)  39:53 (25)  50:24 (26) 1:01:14
10) 9:17 (22) 9:54 (29)  10:15 (29) 10:27 (26) 10:31 (26)  10:50
27| 65[1:01:24 |51, () FE Wx@) &8 BEQ) M RBKQ) WE AKX (2) TN - V6] = B0
(18) 9:30 (24)  19:31 (25)  29:39 (271)  39:58 (26)  50:27 (27) 1:01:24
(18) 9:30 (27)  10:01 (25) 10:08 (2D 10:19 (23) 10:29 (28)  10:57
28 64/1:01:32 [iRrhok () (R 5BQ) hEH MAEQ) FIEs  $ACER (3) I BEHE(3) L R (3) AT BE®)
(30) 10:16 (29)  20:13 (29) 30:15 (29)  40:31 (29)  50:57 (28) 1:01:32
(30 10:16 ( 25) 9:57 (24)  10:02 (24) 10:16 (22)  10:26 (24)  10:35
20 34 1:01:48 |1 () AR &XQ) idx #3Q) ®RE ®WQ) FHl BEQ) BE kW) BH @3 (2)
(29)  10:00 (30) 20:14 (28  30:08 (28)  40:27 (28)  50:50 (29) 1:01:48
(29) 10:00 (29)  10:14 (20) 9:54 (27 10:19 (21)  10:23 (29)  10:58
30[ 35 1:02:57 |4me& (fn) B BEQ) mEk FEQ2) Bt 1831 (3) HEX BAQ) ER BRQ MR EX(Q2)
(11 9:30 (28)  19:54 (30) 30:16 (30)  41:17 (30) 52:34 (30) 1:02:57
(1D 9:30 (300  10:24 (300  10:22 (300 11:01 (300 11:17 (21)  10:23




400 ERPFERBFREFEERS

XEJ R b
F1R 3. 000km
4L #o1v° = & A Ls F—L K4 & npV])
1 42 8:52 EHtm (R) WF #Q) ev% 19 & B-EitmA
2 51 8:59 # (3R) 5HE  Kih(2) ZN IS R O®-#
3 25 9:05 Kt (58) BF EAQ 934 f4b £ E-Xit
4 52 9:06 R (R) FF FABQ 7 vavimy RO Rt
5 55 9:14 A% (R) 2% EAQ h3ny b R O#-RE
6 53 9:14 =31 () EE BXQ Th' 47 195 RO HiE
7 4 9:15 WAEE (F) HH &3 (Q2) FhEY MVb £ B-W&
8 24 9:16 FE (&) e BXQOQ A4z v £ E-FR
9 21 9:17 AF KR (T #HE \Q) Y339 hY £ E-#FXR
10 33 9:17 &K% (1) IH OEQ 734 %39 MW - KE
11 22 9:19 & (5) RE #Q) 593 Yay £ E-®H
12 31 9:20 XpE (70) AR ZEKQ) h%" Ya9s ML - KB
13 43 9:20 FZ4t (F) EER R (Q2) BEEh 7478 x B-FZi&
14 44 9:21 AK(F) KB HEQ) 334 1% £ B-/\K
15 23 9:25 K E (58) Wi\ KEQ) 97 447 £ E-KE
16 15 9:27 HR (X) e —D0Q A5z 4yvy X KR-HR
17 35 9:30 & (F0) B BEQ) bh rvk MW - FE
18 65 9:30 L (i#) FE WEQ® £t $uv° # ¥ -ml
19 32 9:33 #&Fa (70) il AKRAQ) =¥ yarsng Mk - B
20 12 9:34 FER (X) #wA Q) s 9 X KR-FER
21 54 9:34 ##&H (R) o fas Q) 33 19% RO - B
22 14 9:34 B#H= (X) TE Q) 75 F a9h° X R-&#H=
23 63 9:34 XKIR (i) mER EXQ) BN 4% # #H- KR
24 13 9:35 & (K) FLE XEQ) 1/91 4% X &5
25 45 9:41 El(F) t# #HEQ) 2543 F4b £ B - 3w
26 61 9:45 FHE (i) ek BBAEQ) Aty b # H-#A
27 62 9:46 MW (i#) & XEQ ) 54% # OH-WE
28 11 9:56 WE (X) FiE EHQ) Th3F 19h X BR-EE
29 34  10:00 #)il (F0) = BXQ) 19y 195 M - 28
30 64 10:16 ERPRE) b $F5(Q2) 5rth THA # K-ERbpR



400 ERPFERBFREFEERS

XEJ R b
F2R 3. 000km
4L #o1v° = & A Ls F—L K4 & npV])
1 51 9:18 #& () & EHE) 050 T RO#-E
2 33 9:21 =& () Ke #72) 1=y 19b RO HE
3 21 9:22 MFAR(EE) =H BXQ) 97 Yov T E-#FXR
4 52 9:24 maM#H () HEH LKE) R LIR%% RO Rt
5 41 9:27 WAEE(R) KFE BABIQ2 0 b hvhey = B-WE
6 44 9:28 J\K(F) o 2% Q) 9" F avks” £ B-/\XK
7 31 9:29 KR (%0) nE &&%Q) 197 19% ML - KBk
8 22 9:30 E#& (5) WE HE Q) AL YSEV £ E-®EH
9 12 9:36 FEE (X) EH* MEQ Y94 Yard X B-FEER
9 25 9:36 Kt (52) e ®'AQ) 555 tab £ E-Xit
11 14 9:38 B# = (X) EBH K#AQ2) 9% % @b X BR-&#H=
12 55 9:39 % (R) 11T A €)) vy 714 RO A%
13 13 9:43 & (X) R HEQ) 1304 yap X &5
13 32 9:43 ¥ (70) IBE I3 (2) 0 tq% M - B
13 54 9:43 ##H () WHE B (2) 138" Yagb RO - BRR
16 11 9:47 ®E (X) aE Q) hhs a9yt y X B-EE
17 15 9:48 HR (X) aE BAQ V) hub X R-HR
17 23 9:48 Kk (58) RE AMABAQ 447 yarsng £ E-KE
17 45 9:48 ALl () wH MEQ) 4 YanT’ £ B -#uW
20 43 9:50 FEit (F) XE I (Q2) Y/ 19% x BR-F2i&
20 62 9:50 I3 (i) =) I Y6)) 1V7% M7 # OH - WE
22 33 9:54 K5 (1) "X EQ) TUEh EAN M - KE
23 61 9:55 F#HE (i#) X BEQ) 7V Eh M # H-#A
24 63 9:56 KR (i#) AR FREA (3) AV ] # " KR
25 24 9:57 BK (5) AR EQ Az 1y £ E-FR
25 64 9:57 ERtPR(#E) HEF #XEQ) Th) 1% # K-ERhR
27 65  10:01 il (i#) fEa REQ) ¥y° Ja # ¥ -ml
28 42 10:09 Eite (F) RH #&EF(Q2) th'4 193’ X B-Eitmf
29 34 10:14 &)l (F0) X H#3Q) Yy & B Hb ML - B
30 35  10:24 #AmEE (F0) hngE Q) Ay 4% M - AE



400 ERPFERBFREFEERS

XEJ R b
EIX 3. 000km
4L #o1v° = & A Ls F—L K4 & npV])
1 63 9:21 XIR (i#) & X—@) 547 547 # - KR
2 M 9:23 W5 (X) #E EQ) )t Eny £ B-uE
3 54 9:30 A& () RN EEQ@) I yh) Yanv RO S
4 21 9:31 MFAR(E) #E EHFQ) £3°9 o4 T E-#FXR
5 51 9:32 # () =28 Rt (2) PA7 bEY RO®-E
6 15 9:35 HR (X) Ra #AQ) ¥h4Y 14b X KR-HR
6 25 9:35 Kt (5%) BB SE3E(2) 7% 19% £ E-Xit
8 55 9:36 % () B# E2X#BQ)  YiM 13t R O#-RE
9 53 9:37 % () ME X—BERQ) ATy Y aFay RO HE
10 11 9:39 WE (X) gAKE BEKQ 4920 95 X BR-EE
10 12 9:39 FE R (X) iR MKER )  Fhth Yvhey X KR-FEER
10 31 9:39 KR (F0) £-3: 3 N ) 7AT 95 A ML - KB
13 43 9:40 FZit (F) TE E&HQ) I TU¥ x BR-F2i
14 14 9:41 FH= (X) =g M 3) ¥y 9% X BR-B8#H=
15 23 9:43 K E (58) TE =EQ) V¥ vk £ E-KE
15 24 9:43 BE (&) XE REQ v a9 £ E-PFR
17 32 9:45 ¥ (70) LH # (2) 915" Y% MI - B
18 52 9:49 maM#H GR) MRE EFEQ) N 743 RO EEEt
19 22 9:53 E#& (5) KEr FEQ) 37 73 £ E-®EA
20 13 9:54 &7 (X) &I BRQ  mh'7 X &5
20 34 9:54 )il (F0) ®Ek EWQ) 1M foq M - 8N
22 42 9:59 B (F) A R£(Q2) ¥4tV 7%b X B-EitmA
23 45  10:01 B (F) BHF BHQ) YA 3RF £ B -#uW
24 64 10:02 ZEpR(H) [FIE FAEQG)  7A Yagsng # R-ERbpR
25 44 10:08 J\K(F) B BEXERQ) 547 foiom £ BR-/\K
25 65  10:08 L (i) M EARQ) Ny 9 # - ml
27 61  10:10 #H (i#) ZX BAQ) YAEh nbb # H-#EA
27 62 10:10 IN3E (i) BAE BREQ) NES Yang # OH-WE
29 33  10:15 &% (f0) BT %KX(Q) vUY5 Yans ML - KE
30 35 10:22 #AmEE (F0) B &3 Q) 4 a9b M - AE



400 ERPFERBFREFEERS

XEJ Xk
F4X 3. 000km
NEfRL o - & A Ls F—L K4 g mp Y
1 23 8:58 K (&%) RIE £%(2) 997 Y+ £ E-:KkE
2 51 9:02 # (X HE ®2 Q) Lh3% 19% U
3 11 9:27 EE(X) ZE@BR FEO) 95" Y X KR-EE
3 42 9:27 Bt () #EA &£H Q) 5 i £ B - ElE
5 61 9:28 #MAE (&) AL EZE@Q) 1)1 Y5 # B - @A
6 21 9:29 MPAXKRE (&) BIE 3XQ) PLERL) g E--#FXE
7 31 9:40 KR (F0) AR FIAQ) T Y ML - KR
7 54 9:40 BEFHF (F) 2K &4 (3) 4% MY " O ERE
9 55 9:42 A% () Ry 1A Q) MEYY MVB " O#-#5
10 22 9:44 & (&) EX BREA I Ut E E-ES
11 41 9:45 wWfE (F) RE2 RHEO) B3 2944 E B-wE
11 52 9:45 W& (R) FEWLU =EKXEO) AV V9% " - maat
13 43 9:47 FZ 1 (X) E2H OHEQ Y% 19% & B-FZit
13 53 9:47 FiE () = 4 (3) 4= H2" % WO HiE
15 15 9:48 ER (X) EE OBE(Q #05° Y31 X KR-BR
16 12 9:52 FER (X) ®BEE FEBRQ) 1M FhI X KR-:FEER
16 32 9:52 @ (F0) BEO Ki(2) Y1y ¥F 5 4F MWL - =
18 25 9:55 XKith (&) & 20 4= Y9y g E-Xih
19 14 9:56 Bm#— (KX) BE #/XEQ I8 huh X KR-8H=
20 24 10:03 HE (f) HE B 3) WWAh ThI3 g E-H#K
21 13 10:09 &7 (X) FBR —%(2 38 494 X KR4
21 62  10:09 ME (&) Hdg #X(EQ3) b0 Yavh B OB WE
23 45  10:13 B (¥) Mk BEE#(2) [V ERNVES & B - &uW
24 44 10:16 \K(F) #/| ERQ) vy b EZ R-/\K
24 64 10:16 ERchR GE) /DI #i¥E Q) W0 Y avk H E-ERdR
26 63 10:18 */®E (&) BE XBEEO) DAY 440 H OB RE
27 34 10:19 &) (F0) FH £3EQ3) 7393 A I - &N
27 65  10:19 W G&) ME WAKQ) VIAESLL # E-wWW
29 33  10:27 &% (F) RHF B (2) #h4 nih Ml - K%
30 35 11:01 #"®E&E (Fn) =R BAQ) IYEL FAEY MWL - FE



400 ERPFERBFREFEERS

XEJ R b
¥ES5X 3. 000km
IERL o8 - & A L F—L K4 & npI)
1 4 9:35 A5 (R) X EEQ) VIR VR £ B-WE
1 51 9:35 # (W) Wl Wz (2) I M/RF R O#-E
3 21 9:42 MFEXR(F) WM HQ) 199 Y £ E-#FXR
4 32 9:48 #Er (70) =@l RN Q) 32 Af Ml - B
5 43 9:56 FZ I (F) M EAER Q) S ERAELY x BR-FE2L
6 11 9:59 WE (X) I/ K—Q) 5749 547 X B-EE
6 22 9:59 W& (5) B EQ) AThD hib £ E-®H
8 23 10:00 KE (&) #O R/X(Q2) 19°F 18 £ E-KE
8 25 10:00 Xith (&) A BE(2) 19" tth £ E-Xit
8 52 10:00 m#at GR) E M|MEREG) (7Y ¥oymy RO Rt
11 54 10:01 B&&HFR () BEH —HQ) ¥4 2 RO %S
12 12 10:03 FEE(X) #0 BFEQ) 529" F 39 X k- FEER
12 13 10:03 &1 (X) Rt St (2) Thh3 3% X &5
12 24 10:03 BE (&) i M (Q2) YY"t £ E-PFR
12 61  10:03 #HE (&) A miEQ) YA F M # ¥ -3\
16 31 10:07 KR (F0) mO it Q) 9 F ML - KB
17 45  10:09 Ei(F) = &) hv 744 £ B -#uW
18 15  10:10 HR (X) sk B’ ¥ X KR-HR
19 14 10:14 E#H = (X) TH RBAQ2) Y25 fub X R-8H=
20 53  10:15 H#E (W) 4O FFQ /) F b R O#-ERE
21 34 10:23 &) (F0) B AW (Q2) Eh 39t M - B8
22 64 10:26 ERPRGE) MU HEQ) 1Y 79b # H-ERbpR
23 55 10:29 A% (W) MR R (2) 3vh Yagh’ R O#-RE
23 65  10:29 il (i#) e |/ Q) vt YUy # ¥ -ml
25 44 10:30 AK(F) 2% M) 1794 750 £ B-/\K
26 33 10:31 X% (f0) BF HRAQ) {9%h 199 MW - KE
26 63 10:31 XIR (i#) RO Q) ¥ hoay # - KR
28 62  10:43 W (i#) BE #8Q) ty) 19% # OH - WE
29 42 10:49 =it (F) =KX BEQ) % 194 X B-EitmM
30 35  11:17 fAE& (F0) Es B2 VAR M - AE



400 ERPFERBFREFEERS

XA Rk
F6RX 3. 000km
N4 #ov° - & A L F—L K4 B np 1)
1 52 9:19 Rt (R) E (3) 193 by B8 maEEh
2 51 9:26 # () EaAR #HIRE)  HHF v -
3 21 9:30 AKR(E TE MO IV Bk E E-#FRXE
4 22 9:33 & (&) -2 EFM Q) YN Yagrk g E-®&
5 61 9:36 #AHE (&) BRK #HHh@A) 4h% 1%y # E-EJA
6 32 9:38 #&E (F0) wr w|LEQ) 943 Y19y Pl - EEH
7 54 9:51 #&#&F (F) mH BRKQ zyh3 994 WO EH
8 23 9:54 Kk (&) 2 EBHQO {2°% 1% £ [E-KE
8 24 9:54 BE (&) BE E#EQ) YWE 4544 £ E-fK
10 45 9:55 ERIL(F) AR BREQ AR ¥ a9k Z R - &uW
11 14 9:57 B#H = (X) =T REQ 7hn ¥y AYEa X BR-E#H=
12 25 9:58 Xith (Fx) B #Xxa) 19h3 Y1vh £ E-Xih
13 53 10:02 H#E (FR) ZE RAAXE®) a74 amsng " O - HiE
14 12 10:05 FE R (X) & BEQ) a5 19% X KRFER
15 11 10:07 HE (K) BEX IIEQ) IWE 39 { X R-®E
15 55 10:07 W% (R) HhER  SE{TER (2) 70 v9y mY " O#-A%
17 31 10:08 Xnk(F1) #E FI3@0 794 1% W - KK
18 62  10:15 WIE (&) H#H K—Q) 71 54% i OE-WE
19 15 10:16 HRE (X) &N ER Q) yHh° 9 Y X R-BR
20 13 10:17 4 (X) hE =HFA) +h%° 7 Ya9% X KR-5
21 35  10:23 #A®E (F0) Ik EKXKQ) vy 199 W - RE
22 42 10:25 EREE () =2 KBQ) sy b = B-EBEE
23 63 10:28 kIR (&) ER k(2 ¥4 19} # E-XEFE
24 64 10:35 ERGRGE) AT BBFQ) /9% h4b B E-ERdR
25 43 10:41 {FZ4 (F) HE X2 449 95”4 EZ R-F=Zzhk
26 33 10:50 &K% (F0) RE E£2H 0 0935 a9/ Ay MWL - KE
27 44 10:56 \AK () TH #EX0) £3% Yah Z= B-/\K
28 65  10:57 H (&) ZE OEAO) v TYb # B -mu
29 34  10:58 JII (F0) 25 232 Y45 19h MEL - &
30 41 11:05 &#f5(X) B A Q) N oYMy a9% = B -



$33E EBPFRETFEREHBEXRS
WEEEY R+

—— BIR F2K 3K FIK 5K
JRAL [fon =) S A L 74 3. 000kn 2. 000kn 2. 000kn 2. 000kn 3. 000kn

1 51| 40:22 | (z1) %A F=XOQ) wH BhxQ) ILEx FELZFQ) & A1) =5 BEN)

(1 9:43 (D 16:22 (D 23:09 (1 30:05 (D 40:22

(1) 9:43 2 6:39 (3 647 (2 656 (4 10:17
2| 22| 40:31 | (&E) BX KHFQ) L oA =8B BEBQ B OEE®) AR EHQ)

(D) 9:46 (3  16:45 (') 23:19 (3 30:29 (D) 40:31

(2 9:46 (12)  6:59 (D 6:34 (100 7:10 (2 10:02
3| 21| 40:44 E@E (F) HAH F&FQ) XHF Q) B AER) HE HMEQ Ay 2kmQ)

(7o) 10:13 (9 17:08 (8  23:55 ("D 30:54 (73 40:44

(9  10:13 (9 655 (3 647 ( 3 659 (1) 950
4 11 40:49 mER(K) AR Q) mH EHF1) af #&EFQ) MR EBA) HH#F KREQ)

(8 951 (&) 16:45 (5  23:33 (&) 30:38 (4 40:49

( 4 951 ( 8 654 ) 6:48 (8  1:05 (3 10:11
5 52| 41:22 |ig[E (%) e #&Q) KH BEE(Q2) A ZER0) wWT HA@ E #50

('3 9:50 ( 6  16:54 (73) 23:28 (2 30:28 (5 41:22

(3 9:50 (13)  7:04 (1 6:34 (4 1:00 (16)  10:54
6 23 41:30 || BB () FR EBE#Q) HE B (2) BN EEQ) AR HHEQ) TR FT#@Q)

(5 952 (2 16:31 (&) 23:31 (B 30:51 (B 41:30

(B 9:5 (2 6:39 (8  7:00 (13)  7:20 (9 10:39
7| 53| 41:32 &l (zX) BBl BHFRQ) ATE FERQ) X H#HQ) wEH @) hE A1)

¢ D 10:02 (B 16:48 (D 23:48 (6  30:52 D43

(D 10:02 (4 6:46 (8  7:00 (B 7:04 (10)  10:40
8 54 41:36 |mRI& (=) $.H <50 ZRE Q) 2M £AQ) Bl =mBEQ) T EAQ)

(1 10:17 (7 16:55 (6 23:45 (9 31:10 (78 41:36

(1) 10:17 (1) 6:38 (6  6:50 (16)  7:25 (6 10:26
9| 25| 41:54 | |\Ej(&E) Hep BR(1) MH £o2%@Q) TtH FRQ) gl ®{EQ) AR Q)

(8  10:04 (8  16:59 (9 24:10 (10)  31:23 (79)  41:54

( 8  10:04 (9  6:55 (13)  7:11 (1) 7:13 (D 10:31
10| 55| 41:59 |gramemsh (2X) HH BEQO WA =F2 Wi BAR(1) oE KEHQ) mH#F AEFEQ)

(12 10:25 (1) 17:16 (10)  24:15 (78  31:09 (10)  41:59

(12)  10:25 (6 651 (D 659 (1 6:54 (15)  10:50
1 24| 42:00 |5kF (&) SEH Q) BRI Q) a#F BEQ) HE ¥ELFQ) HiE FF Q)

(10) 10:17 (12)  17:23 (1) 24:31 (1) 31:35 (1) 42:00

(10)  10:17 (14) 706 (1) 7:08 (5  7:04 (5 10:25
12 41 42:29 |y () 8 XREQ A #(2) i EA) ILE EEQ) FER ®A®©

(1 10:33 (15)  17:40 (13)  24:47 (12)  31:51 (12 42:29

(17 10:33 ( 16) 7:07 (_10) 7:07 (_5) 7:04 (8 10:38
13) 14 43:23 m@E (X) mE EHQ EH ZFHEQ) B OKRBFQ) ATE E$5(2) A k(2

(16)  10:30 (17 17:45 (16)  25:05 (14)  32:29 (13)  43:23

(16) 10:30 (19 7:15 (19 7:20 (15) 1:24 (16) 10:54
14| 15| 43:26 |gaph4—(X) 2ie HATEQ) IBFH 02 BR £50 E+iE HFEQ) BH FEHQ)

(13)  10:27 (16)  17:40 (19 25:10 (16)  32:41 (18)  43:26

(13) 10:27 (18) 7:13 21 7:30 21 7:31 (13) 10:45
15 12| 43:3 |[mm (k) T 210 Bl VEE®) BA SMQ WE HEG) EYTIE 336)

('8 9:58 (18)  17:35 (20)  25:19 (19)  32:54 (15)  43:34

(6  9:58 (30)  1:37 (21)  7:44 (25)  1:35 (10)  10:40
16| 61 43:35 |xp (i) B BEQ) KAR #HWEQ EK AEQ e i @3) i EQ)

(15)  10:29 (10)  17:15 (12 24:33 (13)  32:04 (16)  43:35

(15)  10:29 (4)  6:46 (17)  1:18 (21)  7:31 (25)  11:31
17| 13| 43:48 @R (k) B F&0Q zH #F((2) B HTHQ Hxk BHEQ) AE =EFQ)

(25)  10:56 (21 18:22 (21)  25:57 (23)  33:02 (1) 43:48

(25)  10:56 (26)  17:26 (23)  1:35 (8  1:0 (14)  10:46
18] 42| 43:57 |F=7 () hEe #HEQ) Tk FIREQR) fH #H=2) s BEEQ) mE 2

(24)  10:54 (23)  18:10 (25)  25:48 (24)  33:15 (18)  43:57

(24)  10:54 (20)  7:16 (25)  1:38 (18)  1:21 (12)  10:42
19| 63 44:01 |z GE) &M HOHQ) wmR HEQ BT BEXQ) 5% #7102 Bt BE3R(2)

(200 10:43 (24)  18:11 (24)  25:37 (22 33:00 (19)  44:01

(20)  10:43 (21)  1:28 (20)  7:26 (14)  1:23 (18)  11:01
20| 31 44:04 mEEE=(H) [i: PN & @) INEE #%HQ) i ##(2) WwR #&BEA) ATE  BER (2)

(21)  11:02 (25)  18:19 (23)  25:34 (1) 32:51 (20)  44:04

2D 11:02 21 71:11 (15) 7:15 (12) 71:11 (22 11:13
21 62| 44:12 @@ GE) =L BxQ) Jildm B|sR(1) fha FEHQ BE ®EQ R EEX)

(23 10:53 (18 17:49 (18)  25:00 (18)  32:51 (219 44:12

(23) 10:53 11 6:56 (13) 7:11 (_26) 7:51 (23) 11:21
22| 33| 44:22 |FEgE— (D) B :-44)) J\IE £ Q) BRI BREE (1) e & H4(2) Ak BHEM

(19)  10:38 (13 17:30 (18)  25:09 (16)  32:38 (22)  44:22

(19)  10:38 (7 652 (26)  7:39 (19)  7:29 (29)  11:44
23] 64| 4424 |l E HEQ) F NG i T Q@ XE PHEQ 10

(22)  10:47 (21)  17:55 (15)  25:05 (25)  33:22 (23)  44:24

(22)  10:47 (17)  17:08 (12 17:10 (30)  8:17 (19)  11:02
24| 43) 4429 |1EBR(Z) A HEEQ) KA DEEX) i\ &) Mk A2 mEt BRF0)

(18)  10:36 (22)  18:00 (22)  25:32 (26)  33:26 (24)  44:29

(18)  10:36 (25)  1:24 (22)  1:3 (28)  7:54 (20)  11:03
25| 32| 44:34 |HEEMAE(HD) IMNE FREE(3) A ETHEQ) AR #EEK0) BER &) »H Q)

(210 10:44 (20)  17:50 (21)  25:26 (21)  32:57 (25)  44:34

(21)  10:44 (14)  7:06 (24)  1:36 (21)  7:31 (21 11:31
26| 35| 44:36 |EfE(F) XiE HFO) KB 2R #FA B0 EH MEFQ2) R &KHQ)

(29)  11:07 (29)  18:38 (26)  25:56 (21)  33:26 (26)  44:36

(29)  11:07 (28)  1:31 (1) 1:18 (200 7:30 (21)  11:10
27| 34| 44:36  |%m@(FD) ZEL |EO) e HFEQ) INE $H42(2) wis  wie ) o #B (3)

(14)  10:28 (19)  17:49 (1) 25:06 (20)  32:57 (21)  44:36

(14)  10:28 (22)  71:21 (16)  1:17 (26)  1:51 (28)  11:39
28| 65 44:58 |=pi1(E) BA BHEQ) mE FHEWA) wR BKEQ hHF ERQ) B\ oCpEd)

(26)  10:59 (26)  18:22 (28)  26:09 (28)  33:34 (28)  44:58

(_26) 10:59 (24 7:23 (28) 1:41 (16) 7:25 (24) 11:24
29| 44 46:23 =i () B WmnF2) wWHE XRTEQ) #BR %2 WA Fi#E Q@ B 1EE2)

(30)  11:19 (30)  18:52 (29) 26:45 (29)  34:50 (29)  46:23

(30)  11:19 (29)  7:33 (29)  7:53 (29)  8:05 (26)  11:33
